  GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH  Zwickauer Straße 227
09116 Chemnitz, Germany
 Telefon: +49 371 3377 - 0
Telefax: +49 371 3377 - 272
 E-Mail: info@gemac-chemnitz.de
IMU+ Dynamic Inclinometer
IMU6MZ360-x-CL

Dimensions and Weight 114 mm x 66 mm x 30 mm - approx. 330 g
Housing material zinc die casting, nickel plated
Ordering Information:
Article Number Product Type Description
PR-27016-30 IMU6MZ360-C-CL IMU+ dynamic inclinometer, interface CAN
PR-27116-30 IMU6MZ360-O-CL IMU+ dynamic inclinometer, interface CANopen
PR-27716-30 IMU6MZ360-J-CL IMU+ dynamic inclinometer, interface SAE J1939
PR-23999-02 ISPA1 Starter kit including programming adapter, cables and PC software
Preliminary Datasheet
classic
© 2019 GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH
Subject to change without notice – Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it require the written permission of GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH.